Week 1:

Week 3:

Week 5:

Week 7:

Week 9:

Week 11:

Week 13:

Week 15:

Week 17:

Ist
2nd
3rd

TRAMPS

CONGRATULATIONS TO ALL WINNERS!

2024 NFL $50 Weekly Winners

Coolhand 11-5 Week 2:
Coolhand 11-5 Week 4:
XXMorjo 10-4 Week 6:
Whodat 11-4 Week 8:
Melissa 10-5 Week 10:
BMurph 12-2 Week 12:
BMurph 13-3 Week 14:
Rustywonderful 14-2 Week 16:
Murph_77 12-4 Week 18:

End of season PRIZES

$350 Murph 77 160 - 112
$250 Melissa 156 -116
$100 Leebur 154-118

ZiPepe
JPchapo
Leebur
Brownie
BMurph
Melissa
Murph_77
XXMorjo

Murph 77

10-5

11-5

13-1

11-5

11-3

10-3

13-3

13-3



