TRAMPS

CONGRATULATIONS TO ALL WINNERS!

2024 NFL \$50 Weekly Winners

Week 1:	Coolhand	11-5	Week 2:	ZiPepe	10-5
Week 3:	Coolhand	11-5	Week 4:	JPchapo	11-5
Week 5:	XXMorjo	10-4	Week 6:	Leebur	13-1
Week 7:	Whodat	11-4	Week 8:	Brownie	11-5
Week 9:	Melissa	10-5	Week 10:	BMurph	11-3
Week 11:	BMurph	12-2	Week 12:	Melissa	10-3
Week 13:	BMurph	13-3	Week 14:	Murph_77	8-5
Week 15:	Rustywonderful	14-2	Week 16:	XXMorjo	13-3
Week 17:	Murph_77	12-4	Week 18:	Murph_77	13-3

End of season PRIZES

1st	\$350	Murph_77	160 - 112
2nd	\$250	Melissa	156 - 116
3rd	\$100	Leebur	154 - 118